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ID
17006
17452
15527
19045
11995
6122
1527
11752
17420
13484
13136
17291
17603
5500
3632
14621
19130
6182
15984
8753
1658

AVANZADOS

"IGNACIO MANUEL ALTAMIRANO"

ADAME
ARZETA
CAMPOS
DIAZ
FERNANDEZ
FIERRO
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
LICEA
MORENO
OCAMPO
OJEDA
ORTEGA
RAMIREZ
REYES
RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO
SOLANO
TELLEZ

NOMBRE

MEZA
ALONSO
GUZMAN
SANDOVAL
GOMEZ
LEYVA
SAAVEDRA
MARRERO
OJEDA
BADILLO
DORANTES
HERNANDEZ
BIBIANO
RIVERA
MARTINEZ
OLEA
AVILA
RODRIGUEZ
SOLIS
RAMIREZ
SANTIAGO

Total: 21

MARCO ANTONIO
GUADALUPE ARISMEL
VERONICA
MARIELA

RAUL

MARTIN

ROSA MARIA
SECUNDINO

FRIDA VERENICE
MARGARITA
SILVESTRE
CRISTINA ABRIL
FRANCISCO

ROSA ICELA
SALVADOR ROGELIO
RINA MERCEDES
LINAYME PAULETTE
MANUEL ANGEL
MARCO ANTONIO
GABINO

EUDOCIO




